* CLEVELAND * (1796) *	Cleveland City Council Legislation Details						
COUL							
File #:	538-2022	Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Emergency O	rdinance	Status:	Passed			
File created:	5/19/2022		In control:	City Council			
On agenda:	5/23/2022		Final action:	5/23/2022			

etails

File #:	538-202	22	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance		Status:	Passed			
File created:	5/19/20)22			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/23/20)22			Final action:	5/23/2022	
Enactment date:	5/23/20)22			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	5/25/20)22					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of the Department of Public Works to enter into agreement with MidTown Cleveland, Inc. for the 2022 Cleveland Asian Expo through the use of Ward 7 Casino Revenue Funds.						
Sponsors:	Stephanie Howse-Jones						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 538-2022-FOR PASSAGE-Asian American Expo Ordinance 2022 Ward 7						
Date	Ver. A	ction By			Act	on	Result
5/23/2022	1 C	City Counc	cil		app	proved	Pass